
Müller AG Processing
Contact Persons
Sales & Project Management

Management & Organisation

Philippe Golder
philippe.golder@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 15
M +49 172 849 0699

Ulrich Hoffmann
ulrich.hoffmann@mueller-group.com

T +49 7623 969 124
M +49 173 444 3200

Matthias Sommer
matthias.sommer@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 82
M +49 1525 521 7051

Martin Schruft
martin.schruft@mueller-group.com

T +49 7623 969 302
M +49 1525 521 7053

Kevin Baumann
kevin.baumann@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 14 22
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Nikolai Scherbak
nikolai.scherbak@mueller-group.com

T +49 7623 969 143
M +49 1525 521 7056

Joshua Matz
joshua.matz@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 77
M +49 1525 521 7043

Administration & Support

Corinne Thüring
corinne.thuering@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 61
M +49 1525 521 7042

processing@mueller-group.com
T +41 61 416 12 12


